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DKC Construction Group $241,000.00 Yes

Percheron Construction, LLC $226,512.00 Yes

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT 

PROPOSAL TABULATION - 21-0027-BURGR / 21CSP019 Burger Athletic Complex

Big Opening Date: 9/15/2020 2pm

$235,725.00

$244,700.00

$241,000.00

$226,512.00

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Base Proposal Amount

$235,725.00

$244,700.00

Responsiveness

Yes

Yes

Total 

Contract
Offeror's Company Name

HCS, Inc.

Noble General Contractors
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